MAPLE RIDGE CEMETERY FEE INFORMATION

CEMETERY INQUIRIES

11995 Haney Place Maple Ridge, BC V2X 6A9 Phone: 604-467-7307

Fax: 604-467-7393



MAPLE RIDGE CEMETERY

21404 Dewdney Trunk Road Maple Ridge, BC

WHONNOCK CEMETERY

27296 96 Avenue Maple Ridge, BC



CITY OF MAPLE RIDGE CEMETERY FEES January 1, 2024 - December 31, 2024

Prices below do not include applicable taxes. Plots, niches and memorial plaques may be purchased pre-need. All other fees (including the Meadows) are purchased at-need only.

RESIDENT COSTS

*Per open/close

	Adult Full Burial	Child Full Burial	In Ground Cremation	Meadows (Garden)	Single Niche	Double Niche
Plot/Niche	\$3,625.00	\$1,982.00	\$853.00	\$568.00	\$2,370.00	\$3,946.00
Perp. Care	\$1,208.00	\$661.00	\$284.00	\$190.00	\$263.00	\$439.00
SUBTOTAL:	\$4,833.00	\$2,643.00	\$1,137.00	\$758.00	\$2,633.00	\$4,385.00
Burial	\$1,355.00	\$1,043.00	\$499.00	\$448.00	\$287.00	\$287.00*
Liner	\$379.00	N/A	\$69.00	N/A	N/A	N/A
SUBTOTAL:	\$6,567.00	\$3,686.00	\$1,705.00	\$1,206.00	\$2,920.00	\$4,672.00

NON-RESIDENT COSTS

*Per open/close

	Adult Full Burial	Child Full Burial	In Ground Cremation	Meadows (Garden)	Single Niche	Double Niche
Plot/Niche	\$5,437.00	\$2,974.00	\$1,279.00	\$853.00	\$3,554.00	\$5,920.00
Perp. Care	\$1,812.00	\$991.00	\$427.00	\$284.00	\$395.00	\$658.00
SUBTOTAL:	\$7,249.00	\$3,965.00	\$1,706.00	\$1,137.00	\$3,949.00	\$6,578.00
Burial	\$1,355.00	\$1,043.00	\$499.00	\$448.00	\$287.00	\$287.00*
Liner	\$379.00	N/A	\$69.00	N/A	N/A	N/A
SUBTOTAL:	\$8,983.00	\$5,008.00	\$2,274.00	\$1,585.00	\$4,236.00	\$6,865.00

OTHER FEES

MEMORIALS: (Includes Perpetual Care)

** Per deceased person

Marker Installation Fee:	Full Burial/ Child Burial (12" x 20")	Side-by-side Full Burial (18" x 30")	Single Cremation (8" x 12")	Side-by-side Cremation (12" x 20")	Single/ Double Niche	Memorial Plaque
	\$318.00	\$380.00	\$318.00	\$318.00	\$344.00**	\$245.00

ADDITIONAL BURIAL/INTERMENT FEES: (Listed fees are"per service call per family")

Day/Time	Adult Full Burial	Child Full Burial	In Ground Cremation	Meadows (Garden)	Niche
Weekdays 3-4:30 pm	\$351.00	\$351.00	\$98.00	\$98.00	\$98.00
Saturdays & Sundays	\$746.00	\$402.00	\$344.00	\$344.00	\$344.00

Transfer of Right of Interment Fee: \$112 Per Grave or Niche